
 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 7 
Dr. Robin Weiss (via Zoom) 
Viral Oncology, University College London 
Hosted by Dr. Mark Weiss 

Tuesday, Sept. 14 
Dr. Waithaka Mwangi 
Diagnostic Medicine/Pathobiology, Kansas State University 
Hosted by Dr. Mark Weiss 

Tuesday, Sept. 21 
Dr. Dongoh Lee 
Anatomy & Physiology, Kansas State University 
Hosted by Dr. Bruce Schultz, mentor 

Tuesday, Sept. 28 
Dr. Michelle L. Osborn (via Zoom) 
Department of Comparative Biomedical Sciences, Louisiana State University 
Hosted by Dr. Cathryn Sparks 

Tuesday, Oct. 5 
Clarenburg Lecture - Dr. Walter Boron 
Department of Physiology and Biophysics, Case Western Reserve University 
Hosted by Dr. Peying Fong 

Tuesday, Oct. 12 
Ravindra Thakkar (via Zoom) 
Anatomy & Physiology, Kansas State University 
Hosted by Dr. Jeff Comer, mentor 

Tuesday, Oct. 19 
Dr. Sabrina Lomax (via Zoom) 
School of Life and Environmental Sciences, University of Sydney 
Hosted by Dr. Hans Coetzee 

Tuesday, Oct. 26 
Dariyan Springfield 
Anatomy & Physiology, Kansas State University 
Hosted by Dr. Butch KuKanich, mentor 

Tuesday, Nov. 2 
Dr. Philip Hardwidge 
Diagnostic Medicine/Pathobiology, Kansas State University 
Hosted by Dr. Mark Weiss  

Tuesday, Nov. 9 
Dr. David Sheppard (via Zoom at different time: 12:00 Noon) 
School of Physiology, Pharmacology and Neuroscience, University of Bristol 
Hosted by Dr. Peying Fong 

Tuesday, Nov. 16 
Dr. George M. Strain 
Department of Comparative Biomedical Sciences, Louisiana State University  
Hosted by Dr. Cathryn Sparks 

Tuesday, Nov. 23 NO SEMINAR – Fall Break  

Tuesday, Nov. 30 
Dr. Melissa Bates 
Department of Health and Human Physiology, University of Iowa 
Hosted by Dr. Peying Fong and Dr. David C. Poole 

Tuesday, Dec. 7 
Dr. Deborah Fuller 
Department of Microbiology, University of Washington 
Hosted by Dr. Robert DeLong 

Mara Conference Center, 407 Trotter Hall 
Or via Zoom (links will be provided as needed) 

4:00 PM 
 


